

PROJECT: Country Club Sect 1

ORD. # : NJDOT Grant
DATE : January 17, 2020

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		American Asphalt & Milling Services LLC Kearny NJ		Esposito Construction Matawan NJ		Top Line Construction Corp. Somerville NJ		Fischer Contracting Inc. Scotch Plains NJ		DeSantis Construction, Inc Somerset NJ	
ITEM #	BASE BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Breakaway Barricade	30	Unit	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$1.00	\$30.00
2	Drum	4	Unit	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$1.00	\$4.00
3	Traffic Cone	8	Unit	\$30.00	\$240.00	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$0.01	\$0.08	\$0.01	\$0.08	\$0.08	\$0.08	\$1.00	\$8.00
4	Construction Signs	221	SF	\$30.00	\$6,630.00	\$0.01	\$2.21	\$15.00	\$3,315.00	\$0.01	\$2.21	\$0.01	\$2.21	\$16.00	\$3,536.00
5	Traffic Director, Flagger	80	MH	\$60.00	\$4,800.00	\$1.00	\$80.00	\$0.01	\$0.80	\$0.01	\$0.80	\$105.00	\$8,400.00	\$0.01	\$0.80
6	Clearing Site	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,587.50	\$18,587.50	\$20,942.41	\$20,942.41	\$8,992.87	\$8,992.87	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$18,565.00	\$18,565.00
7	HMA Milling, 3" or less	4,660	SY	\$5.00	\$23,300.00	\$5.95	\$27,727.00	\$3.50	\$16,310.00	\$8.51	\$39,656.60	\$3.75	\$17,475.00	\$4.08	\$19,012.80
8	Tack Coat	720	Gal	\$4.00	\$2,880.00	\$0.01	\$7.20	\$0.01	\$7.20	\$0.01	\$7.20	\$0.01	\$7.20	\$0.01	\$7.20
9	Polymerized Joint Adhesive	2,870	LF	\$0.50	\$1,435.00	\$0.01	\$28.70	\$0.01	\$28.70	\$0.01	\$28.70	\$1.00	\$2,870.00	\$0.01	\$28.70
10	Sealing Cracks in HMA Surface Course, 2" Thick	60	LF	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$3.00	\$180.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$5.96	\$357.60	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$0.01	\$0.60
11	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course	770	Tons	\$90.00	\$69,300.00	\$84.18	\$64,818.60	\$84.00	\$64,680.00	\$60.00	\$46,200.00	\$79.50	\$61,215.00	\$85.70	\$65,989.00
12	Hot Mix Asphalt HMA 25 M 64 Base Course, 5" Thick	80	Tons	\$90.00	\$7,200.00	\$0.01	\$0.80	\$0.01	\$0.80	\$72.16	\$5,772.80	\$79.50	\$6,360.00	\$85.70	\$6,856.00
13	Curb Piece - Type "N" Inlet	6	Unit	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$371.49	\$2,228.94	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00
14	Bicycle Safe Grate	6	Unit	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$301.17	\$1,807.02	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00
15	Reconstructed "B" Inlet Using Existing Casting	6	Unit	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00	\$700.99	\$4,205.94	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$775.00	\$4,650.00
16	8" x 18" Concrete Vertical Curb	60	LF	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$56.66	\$3,399.60	\$28.00	\$1,680.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00
17	Curbs - Granite Block	146	LF	\$45.00	\$6,570.00	\$37.00	\$5,402.00	\$30.00	\$4,380.00	\$60.92	\$8,894.32	\$28.00	\$4,088.00	\$50.00	\$7,300.00
18	Traffic Markings Line	5,600	LF	\$2.00	\$11,200.00	\$0.78	\$4,368.00	\$1.05	\$5,880.00	\$0.71	\$3,976.00	\$0.85	\$4,760.00	\$0.75	\$4,200.00
19	Reset Utility Valve Box	1	Unit	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$28.75	\$28.75	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$0.01	\$0.01
20	Turf Repair Strip	12	LF	\$4.00	\$48.00	\$0.01	\$0.12	\$1.00	\$12.00	\$16.10	\$193.20	\$5.00	\$60.00	\$0.01	\$0.12
21	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway Replacement (2" Thick)	110	SY	\$45.00	\$4,950.00	\$0.01	\$1.10	\$20.00	\$2,200.00	\$64.90	\$7,139.00	\$45.00	\$4,950.00	\$44.00	\$4,840.00
22	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway Replacement (6" Thick)	20	SY	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$83.58	\$1,671.60	\$55.00	\$1,100.00	\$48.00	\$960.00
23	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	Dollar	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
24	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	Dollar	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
					\$169,323.00		\$130,457.77	Bid	\$133,133.33		\$138,063.57		\$142,492.83		\$146,088.23
							\$130,457.77	Calc. Total	\$133,518.33		\$138,063.57		\$142,492.83		\$146,088.23
							OK				OK				OK

Charles R. Mills, P.E. 32480

ORD. # : NJDOT Grant
DATE : January 17, 2020

Charles R. Mills, P.E. 32480